5-15/16 in.
(151  mm)
10-5/8 in.
(270 mm)
8-5/8 in.
(219 mm)
15 in.
(381 mm)
clearance
for conduit
4-1/2 in.
(114 mm)
3-1/16 in.
(78 mm)
9 in.
(229 mm)
3/4 NPT
 conduit
fittings
(2) places
1/2 NPT conduit fitting
3-1/2 in.
(89 mm)
64-sensor
models only
3-1/2 in.
(89 mm)
4-3/8 in.
(111 mm)
4-5/8 in.
(117 mm)
3-3/4 in.
(95 mm)
6-3/4 in. (171 mm)
clearance for plug
Mounting
Clamp
7 in.
(178 mm)
3-1/32 in.
(77 mm)
Terminal Block
Power Supply
Module Side View Back View
DimensionsHow to Order
To order the Series 1501 specify the model number for each
individual components and accessory:
Specify: To Order:
S1501H-32-2 Head with RS232 port for 32 sensors.
S1501H-64-2 Head with RS232 port for 64 sensors.
S1501H-32-4 Head with RS485 port for 32 sensors.
S1501H-64-4 Head with RS485 port for 64 sensors.
S1501CH-32-2 Head w/custom* program, RS232 port, 32 sensors.
S1501CH-64-2 Head w/custom* program, RS232 port, 64 sensors.
S1501CH-32-4 Head w/custom* program, RS485 port, 32 sensors.
S1501CH-64-4 Head w/custom* program, RS485 port, 64 sensors.
S1501CC48 Communications Cable Assembly, 48 in. (1.2 m) long.
S1500TB32 Terminal Block only**
S1500CA36 Ribbon Cable Assembly**
S1501PS-120 120 VAC, 12 or 24 VDC Power Supply.
Accessories:
S1501PCA72 Power and Control Cable Assembly, 72 in. (1.8 m) long.
S1501PS-120-E Power Supply with 90¡ Conduit Elbow fitting.
S1501PS-120-LC Power Supply Less Case.
* Specify program number or contact Murphy for available programs listings.
* * Two required for 64 sensor models.
Approximate Shipping Weights
Complete Series 1501System: 28 lb. (12.7 kg).
S1501H-32-2; S1501H-64-2; S1501H-32-4; S1501H-64-4; S1501CH-32-2;
S1501CH-64-2; S1501CH-32-4; S1501CH-64-4:2 lb. (0.907 kg).
S1500TB32: 2 lb. (0.907 kg).
S1500CA36; S1501CC48; S1501PCA72:2 lb. (0.907 kg).
S1501PS-120-LC:3 lb. (1.36 kg).
S1501PS-120 and S1501PS-120-E:22 lb. (9.98 kg).
Approximate Shipping Dimensions
Complete Series 1501System: 20 x 14 x 12-1/2 in. (508 x 356 x 318 mm).
S1501H-32-2; S1501H-64-2; S1501H-32-4; S1501H-64-4; S1501CH-32-2;
S1501CH-64-2; S1501CH-32-4; S1501CH-64-4: 6 x 6 x 6 in. (152 x 152 x 152 mm).
S1500TB32: 12 x 7 x 4 in. (305 x 178 x 102 mm).
S1500CA36; S1501CC48; S1501PCA72:6 x 6 x 6 in. (152 x 152 x 152 mm).
S1501PS-120-LC:12 x 7 x 4 in. (305 x 178 x 102 mm).
S1501PS-120 and S1501PS-120-E:17 x 10 x 9-3/4 in. (431 x 254 x 248 mm).
Warranty
A two-year limited warranty on materials and workmanship is given with this
Murphy product. Details are available on request and are packed with each unit.
CONTROL SYSTEMS & SERVICES DIVISION
P.O. Box 1819; Rosenberg, Texas 77471; USA
(281) 342-0297  fax (281) 341-6006
e-mail sales@fwmurphy.com
MURPHY DE MEXICO, S.A. DE C.V.
Blvd. Antonio Rocha Cordero 300, Fracción del Aguaje
San Luis Potosí, S.L.P.; México 78384
+52-48-206264  fax +52-48-206336
e-mail ventasmex@murphymex.com.mx
FRANK W. MURPHY, LTD.
Church Rd.; Laverstock, Salisbury SP1 1QZ; U.K.
+44 1722 410055  fax +44 1722 410088
e-mail sales@fwmurphy.co.uk
For Service in French:
Pour service en francais:
+44 1722 410697  fax +44 1722 410088
e-mail france@fwmurphy.co.uk
In order to consistently bring you the highest quality, full featured products, we reserve the right to change our specifications and designs at any time.
MURPHY SWITCH OF CALIFORNIA
41343 12th Street West
Palmdale, California 93551-1442; USA
(661) 272-4700  fax (661) 947-7570
e-mail sales@murphyswitch.com
MACQUARRIE CORPORATION
1620 Hume Highway;
Campbellfield, Vic 3061; Australia
+61 3 9358-5555  fax +61 3 9358-5558
e-mail murphy@macquarrie.com.au
FWMurphy
P.O. Box 470248
Tulsa, Oklahoma 74147 USA
(918) 627-3550
fax (918) 664-6146
e-mail sales@fwmurphy.com
R
EGISTERE
D
Printed in U.S.A.